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5.25" MDRAMNGE LOUDSPERKER
RED COLOR STEEL BASKET
185 0ZHEGHSTREMNGTH FERRITE MAGAET

1.2" HIGH TEMPERATURE KCCAHW VOICE COIL

CLOTH EDGE AMND Narn-PRESSED PAPER COMNE
1SOWATTS RMS POWER

JO00WATTS MAX POWER

IMPEDAMNCE B OHMS

SENSITIVITY 80.4 DA

FREQDUENCY RESPOMNSE 245 13.5KHZ

SPL vs Freq
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https://www.carid.com/ds18/
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5.25" MDRAMNGGE LOUDSFPEAKER
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5.25" MDFRAMNGE LOUDSFPERKER

Overall Diameter

Baffle Cutout Diameter
Depth

Nominal Impedance
Minimum Impedance
Rms Power Handing
Maximum Power Handing
Sensitivity (1w/1m)
Frequency Responde

Voice Coil Diameter
Winding Material
Magnet Weight

129mm(5.1inch)
110mm(4.33inch)
66mm(2.6inch)
8.0Q

5.2Q

150W
300W

904 dB
245Hz-13.5 KHz

30.5mm(1.2inch)
KCCAW
Ferrite 18.5 oz

THIELE & SMALL PARAMETERS

Fs
Re
Qes
Qms
Qts

Vas
X-MAX

245 Hz
5.2Q
1.785
6.852
1.416

0.864 Itr
6.7mm(0.25inch)

~AO

Learn more about car audio and electronics we have.


https://www.carid.com/car-audio-electronics.html

